October 21, 2012 CSE-PPT (SUBPROFESSIONAL)
LIST OF PASSERS
CSC - National Capital Region (Quezon City)
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Examinee No.

860140
861015
860942
860132
862242
862085
862172
863076
861054
861795
860738
861028
861825
860193
860882
862339
861278
862617
860843
861318
860141
863263
863228
862201
862913
861464
861257
861550
861288
860403
862038
862821
862512
863041
861402
863203
860196
860159
862878
862108
862225
861607

Name
ABAYON, JEANY VI M
ABELAR, REENA E
ABINA, KATHRINA Z
ABOGADO, MA EMALYN B
ABRIGO, KATHRYN S
ADECER, JINDRISKA G
AFABLE, JOAN DIANA B
AGARRO, JOYSTAR O
ALAJAR, DONALD M
ALAPAR, JOHN PERRY O
ALBERTO, MARK ALLAN P
ALBINO, JENIFER S
ALFUERTO, CHERRY MAE G
ALIPING, ERINN B
ALMOJUELA, KRISTIANA MAE L
ALVAREZ, MICHELLE MABELLE G
AMBROCIO, ELAINE T
AMIGO, REVEN B
ANANO, CHRISTINE LORENE C
ANILLO, RACHELLE ANN A
ANITO, CATHERINE N
ANONUEVO, BIANCA ANGELIQUE R
ANSALE, KRICEL ANN S
ANTONIO, RAYMARK G
AQUINO, JEMALYN A
AQUINO, VICTOR B
ARAGON, ARA AURORA C
ARANO, MARIA CHRISTINA C
ARAQUE, ANGELIQUE A
AREVALO, JOVELYN C
ASETRE, CICILY P
ASO, MICHAEL ARIS U
ASUNCION, REGINE E
ATIENZA, DIANNE PAULA F
AVES, ERROL M
AVILA, ELMA D
BABARAN, KIRK E
BACANI, DANICA B
BACAOAN, ALDRIN M
BAGASAN, MARLEE JOY B
BAGTAS, MARK ANTHONY S
BAJADO, DIANNE P



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

862174
862436
863312
861120
861221
860778
860751
862539
860374
860888
863154
862273
860135
860399
861279
860071
862649
860517
860308
860746
860655
862004
861147
862295
862236
861119
862182
860015
861462
861085
862771
862275
861408
861859
863012
862581
862496
863107
862668
861992
860134
860192
861480
862095
860497
860110
862022

BALANCE, BERNADETTE B

BALASABAS, DIANE FRANCESCA T

BALINGIT, RICK CARLO M
BALITON, JOVEN Y

BALITTE, SHEENA LIZ A
BALMES, ALLEN LEIGH D
BALTAZAR, ANALYN S
BALUT, JECK NIEL R
BANGAD, JUBELLE R
BANIAS, JAIME JR G
BANIQUED, MARIA CRISTINA M
BARBA, REA JOY M
BARRION, EUFRACIO A
BARTOLOME, BERNADETTE A
BATALLER, EDNALYN A
BATAN, JOEY A

BATO, MISHA D

BAUTISTA, ALLAN R
BAUTISTA, DOLORES O
BAUTISTA, KHARLA LOUISE S
BAUTISTA, NORMAN RAY C
BAYAN, KARLYN MAE M
BAYLON, MARIA CARMELA S
BIGTAS, FERMIN JR A
BILLOJAN, EMARIE B

BITBIT, SHANE MARGARETTE T
BIYO, GERARDO R

BORJA, DONALD REY R
BRAZA, ELIZABETH A
BRUAN, MARIZEL B
BRUSELAS, JOCELINE T
BUCTON, ANDY JRC
BUENVIAJE, RENAN A
BUGARIN, NESTORJR G
BULAN, MA CARIDAD L
BUNAGAN, JENNIFER A
CABALLES, ARMAN V
CABANATAN, MA LY-AN A
CABANATAN, RHYAN C
CABANOS, LOUIE ERICSON D
CABREGA, ALYSSA MARIE C
CABRERA, MARK ANTHONY L
CACHO, MARC S

CADIZ, MARLON V

CALIZO, AILEEN DAY V
CALPO, MARC FRANCIS C
CAMBA, NORMA EVELINA P
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96

97
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

862641
861346
861336
862963
860330
862584
862169
863358
860056
860776
861513
862278
861305
861630
862965
862307
860981
863125
860271
862546
861644
861189
861618
863073
860695
862306
861957
861067
861831
860153
862715
862600
861162
861087
860986
861155
860802
862795
861623
861699
860996
860324
862324
861802
862330
862069
861666

CAMPILLO, CYNDE T

CANA, ARLENE C
CANDONTOL, EDWIN P
CANELA, RUBELUZ A
CANTARA, FRANCOISE M
CAPENTES, MARY JOY C
CAPIN, ERWIN L

CAPIRAL, CITADELL L
CAPOTE, WENILYN M
CAPULONG, PHOEBE R
CARABALLE, MARIE DONNA FRANCES GC
CARINO, CRIZZA MAY O
CARTAGO, MARVEN L
CASAS, IVIE A

CASTILLO, JOWIE A
CASTILLO, JULIO AUGUSTO V
CASTRO, JEWELLYN T
CASTRO, JOHN KEVIN G
CATAPANG, KIMBERLY JANE M
CATAROIJA, GLADYS APRILM
CAYABYAB, LENALYN E
CAYCO, MARK ANGELO T
CEREZO, JOSEPH C
CERRADO, MA ANNABELLE S
CHACON, MAYLYN F
CHAVEZ, SARAH MARIA L
CHING, SHANDI D

CINCO, AIDA M

CLAVIO, PAUL RODRIGO S
CO, ANA MONICA C
COCSON, DOMINIQUE FRANCES E
COLIS, JANICE F

COLLADOS, HENRY D
COMETA, MA EDELYN JOY M
CONCEPCION, MA NOELLE U
CONDE, IDY F

CORALES, KRISTEL ARIANE C
COSTO, MICHELLE M
CRISOSTOMO, KENNETH JOHN S
CRISPINO, REYMART B
CRUZ, DANTE N

CRUZ, ERWIN MARK M
CRUZ, JOANNA PAULA C
CRUZ, JOHN JERAMEEL C
CRUZ, JONNALYN C

CRUZ, KATHY C

CRUZ, LARNIE MARIE Q



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

862158
862186
862360
860827
860611
860262
862296
861964
862131
862679
861767
861972
861561
863031
860705
860492
863008
863289
863259
860220
862464
862853
861393
861460
861593
860061
862949
862746
862920
862827
860365
860966
861958
862660
861696
863025
862407
861800
861904
862978
862086
863123
860951
861729
861350
862257
860505

CRUZ, NOELD

CRUZ, RAFFY P

CUA, VIC AUGUST V
CUARESMA, EDWIN R
CUNDANGAN, RONNICA C
CUYUGAN, RICA KAYE L
DACANAY, CAMILLE ANNE C
DACUTANAN, ELENA JANE
DAIRO, JOYCE STEPHANIE F
DAJES, CHARLES DARWIN L
DALA, SWEET Q

DANCALAN, SARAH MAE E
DAQUILANEA, LESLIE ANN A
DARANTINAO, LEONARDO JR DR
DAVID, GEORGE T

DAVID, LANVIN C

DAZO, MARIA JAMEELAH C

DE CASTRO, MARIA THERESA M
DE CASTRO, MARIA VICTORIA M
DE GUIA, MICHAEL JOE L

DE GUIA, REGINALD C

DE GUZMAN, GENERJRT

DE GUZMAN, JEJOMAR P

DE JESUS, LUIS MIGUEL D

DE JESUS, MIRAQUEL G

DE LA CRUZ, DIANA P

DE LOS REYES, ERIOHN C

DE PAULA, RYAN M

DE VERA, GENEVA GRACE C

DE VERA, MAY G

DECATORIA, JAINAH A

DEL ROSARIO, JOSE CARLO F
DEL ROSARIO, LEAH P

DEL ROSARIO, MYLENE D

DELA CRUZ, JINKY Z

DELA CRUZ, KIERSTY DIANNE Y
DELA CRUZ, OHNECA L

DELA FUENTE, MAE ANN LIZETTE A
DELA PAZ, KATRIZZ A

DELA VEGA, JACQUELYN ROSE S
DELGADO, MA THERESA M
DELGADO, MARIA ABIGAILC
DELOS REYES, MARENE S
DELOS REYES, MARIA LORETA O
DELOS SANTOS, ANGELO M
DELOS SANTOS, DIANA JANE R
DEMDAM, DAVIDSON JOSEPH T



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

860370
861186
861322
863267
863260
861521
863093
861138
860484
861287
862685
860272
861934
860066
860638
862818
860607
860779
861381
863380
861801
862433
860915
861217
863206
861902
861523
863124
861088
861541
860848
863088
860856
860549
863226
861253
861627
861658
860373
860768
860912
860924
861797
861426
862886
862882
860006

DENOLO, RAY LEONARD D
DEPAUDHON, KATE L
DIASANTA, KARLA ISABEL A
DIAZ, RODIATRIXY

DICHOS, MA NINA D
DICHOSO, JOANNA MARIE |
DICHOSO, JOMART

DIESTA, JONALYN L

DIGAL, NORY GRACE M
DIMARANAN, RAMIL U
DIZON, MARALON S
DOCTOLERO, JUMAINE CHRISTENE V
DOMINGO, CASSANDRA LOUISE C
DOMINGUEZ, CLARENCE G
DORIA, RICHARD VENZ C
DUASO, BEA CARINAT
DUENAS, JONI LEE V
DURBAN, ANN KIMBERLY ROSE C
DY, MA ZARINA C

EBRAHIM, MARIA NERISSA C
EBUEN, GRACIEL VALERIE G
ELCHICO, LADYLYN N
EMBUSCADO, CARLA MAYE D
EMNAS, MYLENE A
EMOCLING, MA CEREZA V
ENRIQUEZ, MARKANTHONY M
ERNI, ENRICO M

ESCOSA, PATRICK GLENN E
ESPENIDA, ROWIE C

ESPIRITU, FANNY M
ESTANERO, GEORGIA B
ESTRELLA, ALITA MAE V
EUGENIO, MICHAEL G
EUSEBIO, EDGAR ALLAN G
FABELLA, DUANE P

FABIA, QUIELLIE NADINE C
FABRO, ANDRE ALAN B
FAJARDO, AILEEN ANTRINETH F
FARA-ON, MA FATIMA L
FEGAL, LENIE ROSE F
FERNANDEZ, CARLO LUIGI G
FERNANDEZ, EDGARDO JRE
FERNANDEZ, JEANETTE A
FERRARIS, MARIA CELINA D
FLORES, JERECAR M

FLORES, WILROSE M

FOJAS, BELINDA D



231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

862220
862263
861922
860102
860168
863406
861199
860440
862321
862806
860535
863156
861384
863317
862253
862412
862813
860014
862784
863327
861276
860166
861606
860537
862440
860952
860968
861866
862651
862597
862380
860226
862303
861679
861640
861881
862701
861527
860913
862268
862308
862205
861824
862503
862514
862469
862501

FONTELERA, MARLON F
FRANCIA, JENELYN A
FRANCISCO, ALDEN JOSEPH M
FRANCISCO, MANIRELA B
FRANCO, HAZEL JOY P
FRANCO, LORINA M
FUCANAN, MON CLIFFORD P
FUENTES, ROBERT R
FUENZALIDA, MARITESS P
FULO, LLOYD S

GABERTAN, GRETCHELLE ROSE C
GABRIEL, RONE FRANCIS A
GAGAR, RODA C

GAGUI, MARIPAZ M

GALADO, MERBERT R
GALBAN, KEVIN FIDES T
GALICIO, CAZYLC

GALICIO, GERONE F

GALURA, ERWIN P

GANNOD, KRISTINE G
GARCIA, CHENARA JADE |
GARCIA, MIKHAIL JANA O
GARCIA, NANCY U
GATPAYAT, JOHN EMMANUEL D
GAVIN, BERNA D

GAYO, ALYZAM

GELACIO, RAE ERICE

GELERA, JOHN EDILLE H
GERONIMO, MARIEL ALEJAN M
GILHANG, AILENE O
GLARIANA, LAARNIE D
GLIFONEA, ELVIN PATRICK C
GLORIA, RUSSELL JERALF D
GONZALES, SHERLYN MAE R
GOROSPE, GERALD R
GRACILLA, MICHAEL F
GRANADA, JOCELYN P
GREGORIO, MARY ROSE F
GUEVARA, MIRIAM JOY C
GUIANAN, LEANDRO C
GUTOMAN, RAMEL JR B
HERNALE, MA JOSEFINA L
HERNANDEZ, JENNERINE M
HILARIA, JINKY P

HILARIO, WINREILA J
HORNACHOS, STEPHEN JAN A
IBASCO, MA CRISTHINE Q



278 861183 IGNACIO, RALPH LORENZ S

279 862605 ISLA, MICHAEL JOHN L

280 860113 ITABLE, JEROME P

281 861753 ITANG, CAMILLE ANIKA F
282 863161 JACOBA, AVAJILLD

283 861324 JOCSON, MARY GRACE P
284 860714 JORGE, BEATRIZ R

285 861187 JOSUE, CHARISSE C

286 862855 JOSUE, JONILYN MARIE B
287 861560 JOTA, CECILLE MARIE F

288 862204 JOVE, PATRICKJOVIT A

289 860179 JOVITA, GUILLER S

290 862032 KEMPIS, APRIL L

291 862187 LANUZA, CHRISTIAN MARIO A
292 860840 LASAM, ALEXANDREA B

293 861579 LAURENCIO, DARWIN C

294 861167 LAVAPIE, JOAN L

295 860612 LEDINA, LYKA B

296 860108 LEE, DIANA DP

297 861073 LEGASPI, MAE LIZZA E

298 861935 LEONARDO, LEONARD ALLAN B
299 862728 LEONARDO, MARK DUSTIN A
300 862718 LEONARDO, MIGUEL A

301 862711 LICTAOA, JASON NICO M
302 860490 LIGGAYU, GLADYS M

303 862441 LIMOS, ELIZABETH DV

304 862054 LIMPAHAN, DANILO JR P
305 862096 LIMPAHAN, GERALD P

306 862656 LIONGSON, JOHN P

307 862579 LITONJUA, LEO LORENZ M
308 862646 LLENOS, ALYANNA P

309 862942 LOMIBAO, CRISTINAT

310 862210 LOPEZ, SHARMINA JOY D
311 860536 LOPEZ, SIEGY EDBERG C

312 863127 LOZADA, JENINA JOYCE |
313 860711 LUANA, SHEILA MARIE G
314 861994 LUMABAS, MARY ROSE O
315 863108 MACADAEG, CHARINA C
316 861247 MACAPAGAL, ANTHONY B
317 862648 MACEDA, JANINE L

318 862787 MADRONA, JOSAN ALEEN M
319 860907 MAESTRADO, ALESZI C

320 862958 MAGAT, MAE ANN B

321 862302 MAGAT, MARIA APRIL C

322 860710 MAGBANUA, JOE ANTHONY C
323 863330 MAGDALUYO, JOHANA M

324 862702 MAGLANTAY, ALLAN BOY V



325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

862442
863362
862548
863198
860979
861403
861896
860467
863243
862198
863201
860833
862031
862240
862289
863119
860385
862304
860162
862414
861204
862924
863305
863129
861990
860356
862872
861528
861303
861529
860707
861458
862550
861148
862426
863295
860350
861901
861659
860646
860886
860978
862040
862956
861482
862862
860242

MALATE, FREDERICK M

MALAY, FEBIE W

MALIMUTIN, SHEELA MAY ANN A
MALINAO, MA ROSARIO M
MALIT, WENDIE A

MANABAT, RODGERJ

MANALO, JOHN A

MANAQOIS, DIANNE JENNIFER S
MANGAHAS, GERARD CARMICHAEL P
MANIQUIS, BRIAN CHRISTOPHER B
MANIJARES, ARISH B
MANLEGRO, RYAN JOSEPH D
MANUEL, PETERT

MARARAC, DEREL CHRISTIAN G
MARAYAG, FRENCES DIANA M
MARBELLA, MARINA MAE R
MARCELINO, AMERIZZA G
MARCELO, RIZZY LINE JEAN T
MARCO, JONNALYN C
MARIANO, JAY-ANNE B
MARQUEZ, IRENE C

MARTIN, ALDRIDZ D

MARTINEZ, JUDITH G
MARTINEZ, MARTIN CHRISTOPHER C
MATA, KRISTINE JOICE Z
MATIAS, BENEDICTA A

MEDINA, LAYLA-TALO

MEKING, JUNIOR A

MENDOZA, ALLEN M
MENDOZA, ANN ALEXISLYN D
MENDOZA, EDGAR ALLAN DC
MERCADO, KEIVEN C

MINA, KRISTINA MILLEN S
MODINA, KRIS IRENE D

MOISES, JULIET S

MOISES, PRINCESS V

MOLIN, MARY JANE P
MONTECALVO, MICHAEL A
MONTEPIO, JESSYL A

MUNIO, ALYSSA CLARICE B
MUNSAYAC, MARIA CRISTINAM
MURIAL, JONATHAN B

MUSICO, KERRY ANN F
NALANG, RAFFELYN JOY D
NALANGAN, GRACE B

NAPAO, RICARDO A

NATIVIDAD, RIA A



372 861452 NAVAJA, MARIVIC A

373 860801 NAVARRO, LENNY V

374 860465 NAVARROZA, CYRILL M

375 861421 NICOLAS, MA REENA M

376 860337 NIFAS, MELVIN A

377 862478 NIMES, ABBA MAY M

378 862171 NOCELLADO, ANNA ELIZABETH J
379 862277 NOEL, MARVI CATHERINE F
380 861032 NOGUERA, CHARLES NEILR
381 860748 NORIEGA, VENUS F

382 862368 NORONA, ARCHIE C

383 860161 NORTE, MARIA MADONNA CHYREL V
384 860884 NUNEZ, CZARLENE RAE D
385 860509 NUNGA, CHRISTIAN PAUL F
386 861109 OARGA, KATRINA MARISSE S
387 863048 OBALES, KRISTINE E

388 860836 OBINA, MA LEIRA C

389 861900 OCAMPO, CZARINA JOY C
390 860782 OCAMPO, LEIB

391 860880 OLIVA, JESSE MAE N

392 863223 OLOG, MELVIN R

393 861118 OMALZA, ANNIE M

394 862470 OMNES, ELIZAH MARIE O
395 861389 ORNOPIA, DANIEL DAVE P
396 863126 OROG, NOVIE DAWN C

397 863365 ORONCE, JAMYR L

398 863194 ORTILLA, ROANNE C

399 863114 ORTIZ, CHRISTOPHER R

400 862435 OSTULANO, MELISSA Q

401 861291 PABILANE, ALMA L

402 860954 PABLO, RAMIL S

403 860846 PACOL, CHRISTINE MARIE F
404 863181 PAJARILLO, ADONIS P

405 862325 PANGANIBAN, NORMAN L
406 862301 PANGANIBAN, VAHN DANIEL M
407 862976 PAREDES, JAN KRISHNA R
408 862495 PAREJA, JOEMELYN S

409 860402 PARONE, WENDY S

410 860235 PASCUA, HANZ HENRICK R
411 861071 PASCUAL, CONRARD LAZARO C
412 861483 PASQUITO, MARY GRACE P
413 862005 PASTRANA, MARY ROSE A
414 861427 PATALINGHOG, ANDRELLY S
415 860031 PATAYAN, JAMES MICHAEL D
416 860461 PATRICIO, MELANIE C

417 861836 PELIPEL, ERIKA M

418 862039 PELON, JAYVEE C



419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465

861807
860878
862507
861455
860609
862713
862352
861628
860474
863399
861037
863089
861733
862163
861272
860290
863121
860550
862405
860170
862207
862477
862737
862761
860558
860849
861574
860237
860454
863187
860680
862542
860163
861652
863122
861868
862413
863256
861151
860114
862034
861029
862002
862847
860129
860393
861970

PENARANDA, GILBERT C
PEREZ, NIMFA B

PERINA, JAYPEE R

PILARCA, GLAIZA AUREA L
PLANILLO, CARMEL MAIZIE A
PRADO, GEORGE C
PRESTOZA, LUZVIMINDA Q
PUERTOLLANO, JOANNA BRENN S
PUGONG, LEIZANDRA D
QUEMUEL, MELISSA C
QUIJANO, MA MORENA P
QUILESTE, CARINA N

QUITCO, MARY ROSE C
RAMIREZ, MA ELOISA M
RAMO, MARCHIELLE L
RAMOS, GLAIZAT

RAMOS, IMEE D

RAMOS, JEFFREY A

RAMOS, MARIE DEARMAINE A
RAQUID, MARIAN MAY R
RASCO, PHILIP MANSOOR M
RAYMUNDO, GINO H

REANO, MARY JANE M

RECIO, PORCIAM

REGALA, ALTHEA CHRISTINE O
RELATIVO, EUNICE L

REN, JASMINE A

RENOLAYAN, ERICSON I
RESOS, NHOEL C

REYES, JERALYN J

REYES, SHARMAINE A
RICOHERMOSO, EMMANUEL Il 'V
RIVERA, ERICSON L

RIVERA, MARCIA M

ROBES, MARIA ROSARIO D
ROBLEDO, DEBORAH LAEJ D
RODRIGUEZ, FRANCIS JOHN J
RODRIGUEZ, RYSZA RHIELLE R
ROM, PATRICH T

ROMANO, LOTIS V

ROMEN, ANNA REBECCA R
ROQUE, SHERLYN D

ROY, ROXANNE KIM J
RUBIALES, JOZEL S

RUELOS, EDGARD JR J
RULLEPA, JEAN MICHELLE C
SABIGAN, CHRISTIAN A



466 861691 SACE, CHRIZY JOYCE Z

467 862471 SAGUYOD, SARIH VIEL S

468 863361 SALAZAR, CHESKA MARIE C
469 861423 SALAZAR, CLARISSE |

470 860573 SALCEDO, JOEY PATRICK C
471 862618 SALES, PAUL MELVINNE V
472 861092 SALVADOR, JOSELITO P

473 860033 SALVADOR, MICHELLE G

474 863221 SAMSON, MERCY ANNE A
475 860881 SAMUEL, KIMBERLIE MAE M
476 862234 SAN ANTONIO, EDMARK C
477 860605 SAN DIEGO, CHRISTINE GINETTE M
478 861058 SAN JUAN, MARIA GIRLIE O
479 860513 SAN PEDRO, DANTE S

480 862167 SANCHEZ, BERNADETTE GAIL S
481 862016 SANEZ, SONNY JOSE FABIO T
482 863366 SANTIAGO, CARIZZAY

483 860949 SANTOS, MARVIN CLYDE M
484 862244 SANTOS, MARY ANDRIELLE C
485 862060 SANTOS, PATRICIA F

486 861044 SANTOS, REGGIE ANN S

487 862311 SARION, CHARISSE MICHELIN V
488 861185 SARMEN, AMIELLE JOANA C
489 861490 SASON, HERSHEY L

490 860154 SCALTSAS, JERNET S

491 863026 SEMPRON, MARIA NECY S
492 861205 SEPONTOS, LILIBETH C

493 862373 SETIAR, JOANNE S

494 863075 SEVILLA, ELIZABETH B

495 862987 SIERVO, MADELAINE L

496 862506 SIETEREALES, KATRINA N
497 861960 SILVA, JESSICA MAE S

498 861467 SIMBAJON, SHIELLAY

499 860270 SIMON, MERVIN ADRIAN M
500 860183 SINEL, MERCY A

501 862790 SINGSON, MA EDNA R

502 861903 SIOBAL, SHARA MAE V

503 860496 SITCHON, CHRISPIN S

504 863037 SlY, JOHANSON O

505 860092 SOLANTE, DESIREE |

506 862312 SOLANTE, TIFANIE P

507 860541 SOLDAO, MARIA ENCARNACION A
508 861870 SORIANO, ALDRYN YVES A
509 861662 SORIANO, JAILEEN D

510 861339 SUBIDO, ALRIC G

511 860606 SUNER, JENICA MAE S

512 860850 SY, JANELLE P



513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558

860087
862667
860812
862216
863329
862977
861936
861274
860336
860970
860296
860340
860745
861107
862133
860642
863262
862680
861049
861938
862046
860034
860934
860649
860619
860469
861143
861252
863193
860279
862261
861551
862443
860441
860684
862338
860669
862990
861497
862885
862337
861013
862786
861216
860312
860300

TALPLACIDO, KELLY GRACE J
TAMPIS, HELLENY DS

TAN, LEI DIANE C

TAN, RUDY JR L

TARO, KAREN A

TEJOSO, CHESTER D
TEMBREVILLA, JUSTIN LAWRENCE J
TERRAGO, VANESSA G
TESORO, PHILIP JOHN M

TUAP, JAPIT M

TIMOLA, JOANNA MARIE D
TIUZEN, CHARIZZE S
TORREGOZA, MARICHELLE LEINA F
TORRES, ABENCIO HONEY BOY IIl P
TORRES, ANNA JOZELLE L
TRIBUTO, JOYCE DENISE C
TRINIDAD, DONNABELLE O
TRINIDAD, IAN JAMES F
TUASON, SOCCII NENOTCHKA R
TUAZON, CHARMAINE JEAN A
TUAZON, MA LUISAR
TUMBOKON, JACQUELINE D
URIARTE, LOURDES ANNE E
URREA, RANDY T

UTCHINGCO, EMILY N
VALENTIN, BRYANT ANGELO D
VALENZUELA, VANESSA S
VARGAS, DANICA N

VEDAD, FILLGRACEL D
VELARDE, LILIBETH P

VELARDE, MICHAELLE JONES E
VELAYO, LUIGI PABIEN S
VIDANES, MARIA CHLOE J
VILLAFUERTE, PATRICK M
VILLAGRACIA, MA GUIA A
VILLAMOR, JAMIE CINDY B
VILLANUEVA, ANDREW C
VILLANUEVA, DAVID GABRIEL B
VILLARDE, MARCELO R
VILLAROSA, MARIVICT
VISITACION, MARIE JOSELL M
VISTAL, FRANZ JOSEPH J

YBUT, JUVELYN P

YECLA, JENNIFER B

ZAFRA, RHODA B

ZAMBRANO, KATHLEEN MONIQUE A

*** Nothing follows ***



